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Boys 4x800 Relay Varsity

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 ST. LOUIS PARK 'A' 8:21.03
2 MINNEAPOLIS WASHBURN 'A'
3 MINNEAPOLIS WASHBURN 'B'

Girls 4x800 Relay Varsity

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
4 MINNEAPOLIS WASHBURN 'A'
5 MINNEAPOLIS WASHBURN 'B'

Girls 100m Hurdles Varsity

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 Marie Demmel 10 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
2 Ylisa Melendez 10 ST. LOUIS PARK 26.21
3 Josephine Gourde 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 23.39
4 Kalsang Wangmo 11 ST. LOUIS PARK 19.41
5 Hannah Muehlhausen 11 ST. LOUIS PARK 21.49
6 Indigo Schoneman 10 ST. LOUIS PARK 23.92
7 Ruby Tritabaugh 8 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
3 Amy Hanson 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
4 Avery Schneider 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
5 Chloe Angerman 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...

Boys 110m Hurdles Varsity

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
3 William Skrypek 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
4 Theo Holmberg 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 19.87
5 wellington Darst Rice 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...

Girls 100 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
1 Magdalene Hernandez 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 16.76
2 Jada Thate 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 15.04
3 Audrey Martin 11 ST. LOUIS PARK 14.50
4 Kylie Dols 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 13.96
5 Anna Williams 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 14.06
6 Ira Williams 7 ST. LOUIS PARK 14.82
7 Georgia Brown 8 ST. LOUIS PARK 15.56
8 Miriam Mague 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
1 Kyra Gavigan 8 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
2 Quinn Arpin 7 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
3 Cora Williams 8 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
4 Zanna Turman 8 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
5 Sydney Ruckett 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
6 Grace Christensen 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
7 Alexis Darden 10 ST. LOUIS PARK
8 Kai Siebenaler-Ransom 10 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
1 Luciana Scheid 10 ST. LOUIS PARK
2 Mason Jezarian 7 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
3 Emelia Coles 7 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
4 Genevieve Ganje 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
5 Sanii Hansbrough 12 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
6 Josephine Kwon 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
7 Nadine Farag 10 ST. LOUIS PARK
8 Hattie Anderson 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
3 Nora Krocak 7 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
4 Amelia Novak-Nadeau 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
5 Alayah Realford 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
6 Sasha Pett 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...

Boys 100 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 6  Finals
1 Jordan Greene 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 12.50
2 Charles Weaver 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 12.19
3 Shepard Cox 11 ST. LOUIS PARK 11.91
4 Everett Arnold 10 ST. LOUIS PARK 11.90
5 Ace Thomas 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 11.90
6 Quintrell Robinson 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 12.06
7 Gavin Shultz 10 ST. LOUIS PARK 12.21
8 Ethan Buss 10 ST. LOUIS PARK 12.65

Heat 2 of 6  Finals
1 Miles Selby 10 ST. LOUIS PARK 13.91
2 Ben Marckel 10 ST. LOUIS PARK 13.13
3 Fares Hendi 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 13.04
4 Jonas Crappel 11 ST. LOUIS PARK 12.97
5 Julian Bruns 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 13.00
6 Benjamin Grieshaber 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 13.09
7 Noah Vanhauwaert 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 13.23
8 Adrian Guasco-Avila 10 ST. LOUIS PARK 14.25

Heat 3 of 6  Finals
1 Ethan Jones 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
2 Charlie Paton 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
3 Samuel Chylinski 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
4 Oscar Starkson 8 ST. LOUIS PARK 14.28
5 William Skelly 7 ST. LOUIS PARK 18.07
6 Mateo Garcia Bonaechea 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
7 Jaxon Govier 11 ST. LOUIS PARK
8 Bodhi Peifer Petcharawises 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
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Heat 4 of 6  Finals (100 Meters Varsity)
1 Henry Jacobson 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
2 Otis Quinn 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
3 Truman Shapansky 10 ST. LOUIS PARK
4 Hans Reuter 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
5 Jamar Wheatley 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
6 Oliver Dykoski 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
7 Miles Harris 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
8 Henry Bradby 9 ST. LOUIS PARK

Heat 5 of 6  Finals
1 Robert Lee 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
2 Morris Matthews 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
3 Xavier Turpin 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
4 Archer Brooks 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
5 Roy Lagas 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
6 Roman Waltenberg 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
7 Eli Stark 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...

Heat 6 of 6  Finals
3 Shepard Johnson 10 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
4 Maddox Stukel 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
5 Ethan Coffman 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...

Girls 4x200 Relay Varsity

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
4 MINNEAPOLIS WASHBURN 'A' 1:44.21
5 ST. LOUIS PARK 'A' 1:56.08

Boys 4x200 Relay Varsity

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
4 MINNEAPOLIS WASHBURN 'A' 1:35.04
5 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTHWEST 'A' 1:37.86

Girls 1600 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 Sydney Drevlow 12 HOPKINS 5:00.24
2 Morgan Waechter 10 HOPKINS 5:20.24
3 Sienna Odd 10 HOPKINS 5:28.24
4 Chloe Voyen 8 HOPKINS 5:33.24
5 Maren Preus 8 HOPKINS 5:52.24
6 Kathleen Mitchell-Crow 8 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 5:56.15
7 Adeline Stewart 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 5:56.58
8 Finlay Beam 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 5:58.04
9 Annika Sterling Palm 7 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH... 6:03.68
10 Evelyn Scott 7 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 6:16.81
11 Leila Lundstrom 7 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 6:17.94
12 Teagan McVay 7 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 6:26.79

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 Tess Carpenter 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 6:35.57
2 Maeve Thatcher 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 6:37.86
3 Aibhlin Makkola 8 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH... 7:01.82
4 Marie Demmel 10 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH... 7:11.24
5 Jay Ramseth 10 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH... 8:18.70
6 Nora Deisz 8 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
7 Avery Kenning 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
8 Sela Myers 12 ST. LOUIS PARK
9 Grace Christensen 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
10 Ella Albu 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
11 Katy Carberry 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...

Boys 1600 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 Jack Lakin 12 HOPKINS 4:45.00
2 Kieran Roedel 11 HOPKINS 4:56.00
3 Jacob Lovas 8 HOPKINS 4:58.00
4 Abduqadir Abdoullah 10 HOPKINS 5:06.90
5 Bridger Nelson 11 HOPKINS 5:10.17
6 Cesar Wood 10 ST. LOUIS PARK 5:10.90
7 Henry Hoke 12 HOPKINS 5:11.26
8 Sawyer Dodge 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 5:15.62
9 Matthew McConley 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 5:21.38
10 Alexander Moe 8 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 5:22.35
11 Julian Pogemiller 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 5:24.41
12 Braeden Tromiczak 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 5:24.49
13 Leo Miller 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 5:28.00

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 Sonny Silva-Maldonado 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 5:41.07
2 Arnov Singh 8 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH... 5:51.98
3 Devin Highly 8 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
4 Kristaps Pelecis 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
5 Nicholas Schendel 7 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
6 Cormac Sutherland 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
7 Steffan Drekonja 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
8 Charlie Greenwaldt 10 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
9 Liam Burow 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
10 Paxon Myers 12 ST. LOUIS PARK
11 Khalil Omar 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
12 Milin Danek 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
13 Charlie Hitchen 8 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...

Girls 4x100 Relay Varsity

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
3 ST. LOUIS PARK 'B'
4 MINNEAPOLIS WASHBURN 'A' 53.29
5 ST. LOUIS PARK 'A' 57.59
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Boys 4x100 Relay Varsity

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
3 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTHWEST 'A' 49.89
4 MINNEAPOLIS WASHBURN 'A' 45.68
5 ST. LOUIS PARK 'A' 47.29
6 MINNEAPOLIS WASHBURN 'B'

Girls 400 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 Ruby Tritabaugh 8 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
2 Aizlyn Bzdusek 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
3 Brielle Bentley 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 1:11.41
4 Lauren Hillesheim 12 HOPKINS 1:04.36
5 Anna Williams 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 1:04.48
6 Stella Kroells 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 1:14.35
7 Violet Holtan 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
8 Anna Healey 12 ST. LOUIS PARK

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
3 Ella Albu 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
4 Anita Woell 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
5 Lucy Conrad 7 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...

Boys 400 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 Jonas Crappel 11 ST. LOUIS PARK 1:00.00
2 Alan Gardner 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 58.00
3 William Carpenter 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 55.80
4 Everett Arnold 10 ST. LOUIS PARK 55.00
5 Shepard Cox 11 ST. LOUIS PARK 55.07
6 Joe Minnick 10 ST. LOUIS PARK 55.83
7 Ty Shan Buchanan 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 58.42
8 Casey Howard 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 1:00.00

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
3 Liam Foley 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
4 Nicholas Saunders 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 1:00.13
5 Geb Schultz 10 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
6 Elijah Merkovich 10 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...

Girls 300m Hurdles Varsity

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 Clara Tockman 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
2 Marie Demmel 10 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
3 Amy Hanson 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 54.12
4 Chloe Angerman 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 46.60
5 Nell Gardner 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 53.81
6 Ylisa Melendez 10 ST. LOUIS PARK
7 Meaghan Knight 12 ST. LOUIS PARK
8 Josephine Gourde 9 ST. LOUIS PARK

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
3 Anatalya Graham 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
4 Addison Martin 9 ST. LOUIS PARK
5 Kalsang Wangmo 11 ST. LOUIS PARK

Boys 300m Hurdles Varsity

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
2 Ty'Sean Jones 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
3 William Skrypek 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 52.02
4 Theo Holmberg 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 46.66
5 wellington Darst Rice 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 47.61
6 Morris Matthews 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
7 Gavin Shultz 10 ST. LOUIS PARK

Girls 800 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Anya Schmeichel 10 HOPKINS 2:29.24
2 Daphne Grobstein 12 HOPKINS 2:33.24
3 Sophie Tetzlaff 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 2:37.79
4 Annika Hynes 8 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 2:38.03
5 Avery Bastian 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 2:38.51
6 Rosie Eckert 12 HOPKINS 2:40.93
7 Lucille Otteson 8 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 2:47.27
8 Ellie Minnick 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 2:49.73
9 Genevieve Dupuis 8 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 2:54.41
10 Clara Ekkers 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 2:59.30
11 Nia Thatcher 7 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 3:00.71
12 Erin Eichten 10 ST. LOUIS PARK 3:03.38
13 Isabel Dillon 9 ST. LOUIS PARK
14 Nina Allen 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...

Boys 800 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Samuel Benz 12 HOPKINS 2:00.24
2 Ben Schendel 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH... 2:01.85
3 Drew Just 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 2:02.24
4 Keenan Moriarty 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH... 2:02.50
5 Silas Falbo 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 2:05.02
6 Jacob Skelly 11 ST. LOUIS PARK 2:08.42
7 Elliot Tompkins 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 2:10.31
8 William Clarke 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 2:13.40
9 leif Olson 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 2:13.95
10 Jacob Lovas 8 HOPKINS 2:14.24
11 Theodore Rasmussen 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 2:20.97
12 Jude Olson Gross 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 2:23.48
13 Isaac Jendro 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 2:23.49
14 Boden Fields 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 2:26.00
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Girls 200 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
1 Iciar Sanchez Cavalle 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 31.07
2 Audrey Martin 11 ST. LOUIS PARK 29.00
3 Luciana Scheid 10 ST. LOUIS PARK 28.90
4 Avery Schneider 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 28.11
5 Kylie Dols 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 28.76
6 Anna Healey 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 29.00
7 Alexis Darden 10 ST. LOUIS PARK 30.11
8 Amira Fakier 8 ST. LOUIS PARK 31.53

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
1 Kai Siebenaler-Ransom 10 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
2 Sydney Ruckett 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
3 Magdalene Hernandez 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 38.30
4 Ira Williams 7 ST. LOUIS PARK 31.97
5 Indigo Schoneman 10 ST. LOUIS PARK 32.73
6 Amara Schroeder 12 ST. LOUIS PARK
7 Anaiya Moore 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
8 Quinn Arpin 7 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
1 Krychell Smith 10 ST. LOUIS PARK
2 Genevieve Ganje 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
3 Kyra Gavigan 8 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
4 Nora Krocak 7 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
5 Alayah Realford 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
6 Ashlan Dotson 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
7 Lucy Conrad 7 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
8 Emelia Coles 7 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
2 Nell Gardner 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
3 Mason Jezarian 7 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
4 Cameron Stockness 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
5 Stella Schachtele 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
6 Payshama Merhai 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...

Boys 200 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 5  Finals
1 Oscar Starkson 8 ST. LOUIS PARK 29.85
2 Drevon Gillard 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 27.00
3 Wyatt Schmale 8 ST. LOUIS PARK 26.00
4 Cordell Birden 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 22.87
5 Charles Weaver 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 25.82
6 Miles Barto 11 ST. LOUIS PARK 26.00
7 Palmer Thompson 8 ST. LOUIS PARK 27.19
8 William Skelly 7 ST. LOUIS PARK 39.53

Heat 2 of 5  Finals
1 Miles Harris 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
2 Olivier Pitman 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
3 Owen Jacobson 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
4 Roman Waltenberg 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
5 Jaxon Govier 11 ST. LOUIS PARK
6 Ethan Jones 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
7 Owen Maclehose 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
8 Truman Shapansky 10 ST. LOUIS PARK

Heat 3 of 5  Finals
1 Charlie Paton 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
2 Eli Stark 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
3 Ethan Coffman 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
4 Benjamin Grieshaber 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
5 Ben Marckel 10 ST. LOUIS PARK
6 Henry Jacobson 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
7 Bodhi Peifer Petcharawises 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
8 Lucas Neu 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...

Heat 4 of 5  Finals
1 Samuel Chylinski 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
2 Liam Foley 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
3 Julian Bruns 9 ST. LOUIS PARK
4 Xavier Turpin 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
5 Hans Reuter 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
6 Quintrell Robinson 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
7 Liam Vanhauwaert 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...

Heat 5 of 5  Finals
3 Geb Schultz 10 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
4 James Hunter 10 ST. LOUIS PARK
5 Ethan Buss 10 ST. LOUIS PARK

Girls 3200 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Maeryn Pier 12 HOPKINS 12:13.15
2 Alma Lofquist 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 13:38.47
3 Elise Thieu-Buck 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
4 Eleanor Lindeman 12 ST. LOUIS PARK
5 Megan Erickson 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
6 Alma Sharp 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
7 Ana Kurtz 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
8 Ruby Schweigert 12 HOPKINS
9 Marni Beck 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
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Boys 3200 Meters Varsity

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Nate Meyer 12 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH... 9:36.08
2 Samuel Tripp 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 10:58.26
3 Miles Bromander 9 HOPKINS 11:01.24
4 Jameson Guertin 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
5 Thomas McVay 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
6 Henry Payne 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
7 Henry Mitchell-Crow 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
8 Caleb Dickel 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
9 Easton Lee 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...

Girls 4x400 Relay Varsity

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
2 ST. LOUIS PARK 'C'
3 ST. LOUIS PARK 'A' 4:33.28
4 HOPKINS 'A' 4:11.12
5 MINNEAPOLIS WASHBURN 'A' 4:12.04
6 ST. LOUIS PARK 'D'
7 ST. LOUIS PARK 'B'

Boys 4x400 Relay Varsity

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
2 ST. LOUIS PARK 'B'
3 MINNEAPOLIS WASHBURN 'A' 3:38.69
4 HOPKINS 'A' 3:32.57
5 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTHWEST 'A' 3:35.49
6 ST. LOUIS PARK 'A' 3:45.64
7 MINNEAPOLIS WASHBURN 'B'

Girls Long Jump Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Tara McClom 10 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
2 Nadine Farag 10 ST. LOUIS PARK
3 Aizlyn Bzdusek 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
4 Clara Hugunin 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
5 Hattie Anderson 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
6 Iciar Sanchez Cavalle 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 12-01.00
7 Hannah Muehlhausen 11 ST. LOUIS PARK 13-00.00
8 Kalsang Wangmo 11 ST. LOUIS PARK 13-07.00
9 Stella Schachtele 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 13-09.00
10 Amara Schroeder 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 14-05.00
11 Kari Hargreaves 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 15-03.75
12 Meaghan Knight 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 16-02.00

Boys Long Jump Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Trasean Quarles 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
2 Xavier Turpin 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
3 Charlie Hitchen 8 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
4 Henry Bradby 9 ST. LOUIS PARK
5 TJ Crappel 9 ST. LOUIS PARK
6 Geb Schultz 10 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
7 Miles Selby 10 ST. LOUIS PARK 13-06.00
8 Benjamin Grieshaber 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 15-05.00
9 Jonas Crappel 11 ST. LOUIS PARK 15-10.75
10 Jamar Wheatley 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH... 15-11.00
11 Drevon Gillard 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 16-04.50
12 Grandin Fischer 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 16-09.50
13 Michael Stevens 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 18-05.50
14 Riley Orr 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH... 19-06.00
15 Cordell Birden 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 19-08.75

Girls Triple Jump Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Vivian Ferris 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
2 Clara Hugunin 9 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
3 Aizlyn Bzdusek 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
4 Elise McMillen 10 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
5 Hannah Muehlhausen 11 ST. LOUIS PARK 26-04.50
6 Stella Schachtele 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 29-06.25
7 Tara McClom 10 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH... 31-04.50
8 Kari Hargreaves 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 31-05.75

Boys Triple Jump Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Wyatt Schmale 8 ST. LOUIS PARK
2 Jonas Crappel 11 ST. LOUIS PARK
3 Benjamin Grieshaber 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
4 Casey Howard 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 32-05.00
5 Michael Stevens 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 38-02.00

Girls High Jump Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Cora Williams 8 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
2 Avery Schneider 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
3 Khamani Johnson 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
4 Kyra Gavigan 8 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
5 Signe Peterson 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
6 Kai Siebenaler-Ransom 10 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
7 Annika Sterling Palm 7 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
8 Hazel Christensen 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 3-06.00
9 Amy Hanson 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 4-00.00
10 Anaiya Moore 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 4-04.00
11 Meaghan Knight 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 4-06.00
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Boys High Jump Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 galen Noble 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 5-00.00
2 Gus Zaccardi 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 5-00.00
3 Ty'Sean Jones 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH... 5-06.00
4 Ethan Coffman 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 5-08.00

Girls Pole Vault Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Tigerlilly Powers 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
2 Kaija Huntley 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
3 Priya Bashyal 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
4 Emily Riehl 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
5 Cora Williams 8 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
6 Lucy Moot 11 ST. LOUIS PARK 6-06.00

Boys Pole Vault Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 wellington Darst Rice 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
2 James Hunter 10 ST. LOUIS PARK
3 Quintrell Robinson 12 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
4 Lucas Tangelson 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 8-06.00
5 Jacob Skelly 11 ST. LOUIS PARK 10-06.00

Girls Shot Put Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Geneva Wyant 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 17-09.00
2 Seandara Davenport 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 19-06.00
3 Arie Henley 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 22-04.00
4 Sanii Hansbrough 12 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH... 22-09.00
5 Siri Brumbaugh 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 23-09.25
6 Leah Heymans-Miyahira 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 24-01.00
7 Kemari Williams 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 24-07.00
8 Ariyah Crawford 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 25-09.00
9 Amina Ngafua Sorsor 11 ST. LOUIS PARK 26-01.00
10 Gabriella Wucherpfennig 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 28-04.50
11 Vivian Ferris 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 29-04.00
12 Osemwivie Obadiaru 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH... 34-08.00

Boys Shot Put Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Carlos Alvarez-Barrera 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
2 Sawyer Obergfell 10 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
3 John Quiala 11 ST. LOUIS PARK
4 Isaac Nutter 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
5 D'Adryan Riddlespriger 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
6 Luc Capesius 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 22-09.00
7 Arnold Yang 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 28-09.00
8 Owen Shelton 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 31-01.00
9 Rainer Johnson 10 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH... 33-03.00
10 Henry Zuckweiler 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 40-04.00

Girls Discus Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Ana Kol-Balfour 12 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH...
2 Seandara Davenport 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 37-08.00
3 Ariyah Crawford 9 ST. LOUIS PARK 39-07.00
4 Marlen Kremerskothen Gl... 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 43-02.00
5 Rue Falbo 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 44-04.00
6 Geneva Wyant 12 ST. LOUIS PARK 45-08.00
7 Kemari Williams 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 48-11.00
8 Amina Ngafua Sorsor 11 ST. LOUIS PARK 52-08.00
9 Sanii Hansbrough 12 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH... 54-04.00
10 Leah Heymans-Miyahira 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 58-04.00
11 Gabriella Wucherpfennig 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 78-00.00
12 Siri Brumbaugh 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 83-08.00
13 Osemwivie Obadiaru 11 MINNEAPOLIS SOUTH... 100-04.50
14 Vivian Ferris 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 103-00.00

Boys Discus Varsity

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Carlos Alvarez-Barrera 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB...
2 John Quiala 11 ST. LOUIS PARK
3 Luc Capesius 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 72-03.00
4 Isaac Nutter 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 76-06.00
5 Owen Shelton 9 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 86-09.00
6 D'Adryan Riddlespriger 11 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 90-06.00
7 Arnold Yang 10 MINNEAPOLIS WASHB... 93-03.00


